NBCC Examination Sites for NCE and Specialty Exams

April 12, 2014

State

Alabama
Alaska

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut
Delaware

Florida

Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho
Illinois

Indiana
lowa

Kansas
Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts

Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi

Missouri

Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York

North Carolina

North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma

City
Birmingham
Anchorage

Tempe
Tucson
State University

Los Angeles
Sacramento

Denver
Grand Junction

Pueblo
Hartford
Dover
Tallahassee
Tampa

Macon
Honolulu

Caldwell
Mattoon
Chicago
Indianapolis
Des Moines
Emporia
Lexington

New Orleans
Shreveport

Portland

Baltimore
Springfield
East Lansing
St. Paul
Jackson

St. Louis
Springfield
Bozeman
Omaha
Reno
Manchester
Edison
Albuquerque

New York City
Rochester

Greensboro
Wilmington
Bismarck

Columbus

Norman

Site #

0121
0201

0311
0321
0411

0501
0521

0601
0611

0621
0701
0801

0931
0941

1011
1101

1201

1301
1311

1401
1501

1601
1711

1811
1831

1901

2001
2111

2201
2311
2401

2511
2521

2601
2711
2811
2901
3001
3101

3211
3221

3321

3331
3401

3501
3601

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia

Washington

West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Washington, DC
Puerto Rico

International

Ashland
Portland

Pittsburgh
Scranton

Kingston
Columbia
Rapid City
Knoxville
Nashville

Houston
Lubbock

Cedar City
Burlington
Charlottesville

Seattle
Cheney

South Charleston
Oshkosh
Laramie

Rio Piedras

3701
3731

3821
3831

3901
4001
4111

4211
4231

4311
4321

4401
4501
4601

4701
4711

4801
4911
5011
5101
5211
5301

October 18, 2014

State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut
Delaware

Florida

Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho

lllinois

Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky

City
Birmingham
Fairbanks

Flagstaff
Tempe

Conway

San Francisco
San Diego

Denver
Grand Junction
Pueblo

Hartford
Dover

Ft. Lauderdale
Gainesville

Atlanta
Honolulu
Pocatello
Chicago
Springfield
South Bend
Des Moines
Wichita

Bowling Green

Site #
0122
0212

0302
0312

0402

0512
0532

0602
0612
0622

0702
0802

0902
0912

1002
1102
1212

1312
1322

1412
1502
1612
1702

Louisiana

Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri

Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York

North Carolina

North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia

Washington

West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Washington, DC

Puerto Rico
International

Baton Rouge
Ruston

Portland
Baltimore
Boston
Rochester
Duluth
Mississippi State

Kansas City
St. Louis

Helena
Kearney
Las Vegas
Manchester
Trenton

Las Cruces

Albany
New York City
Syracuse

Charlotte
Greensboro

Fargo
Columbus
Tahlequah

Eugene
La Grande

Erie
Harrisburg
Kingston
Columbia
Brookings

Chattanooga
Memphis
Dallas

San Antonio

Salt Lake City
Burlington
Williamsburg

Seattle
Cheney
Morgantown

Milwaukee
Casper

Rio Piedras

1802
1822

1902
2002
2102
2212
2302
2412

2502
2512

2612
2702
2802
2902
3012
3112

3202
3212
3232

3312
3322

3412
3502
3612

3712
3722

3802
3812

3902
4002
4102

4202
4222

4302
4332

4412
4502
4612

4702
4712
4812

4902
5002
5102

5202
5302
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